

5. Last opportunity is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner to serve the unserved respondent No.8, by all modes including dasti service.
6. Affidavit of dasti service be filed within four weeks.
7. List after four weeks.

(ARUSHI SUNEJA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)